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2015 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteraner Seniorer Uppsala

Final results (13 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

2 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE EGF SOLNA

3 KLAR Carin SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 ENGSTRÖM Julia SWE EGF SOLNA

6 EIERMANN Birgit GER FFF STOCKHOLM

7 GILLJAM Patricia SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

8 GÖTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle SWE MF19 MALMÖ

9 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MFFG MALMÖ

10 HÖGSTRÖM Hanna SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

11 BRUNNSTROM Ebba SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF SOLNA

13 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina SWE EGF SOLNA
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2015 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteraner Seniorer Uppsala

Formula of the competition

13 fencers

Poules round 1:

13 fencers

2 poules 

10 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 10 fencers
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2015 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteraner Seniorer Uppsala

Initial ranking (13 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

2 LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 GÖTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle SWE MF19 MALMÖ

4 HÖGSTRÖM Hanna SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 GILLJAM Patricia SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

6 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina SWE EGF SOLNA

7 KLAR Carin SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

7 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE EGF SOLNA

7 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MFFG MALMÖ

7 ENGSTRÖM Julia SWE EGF SOLNA

7 BRUNNSTROM Ebba SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

7 ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF SOLNA

7 EIERMANN Birgit GER FFF STOCKHOLM
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2015 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteraner Seniorer Uppsala

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number RÖD_A

Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim FFF STOCKHOLM, EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 15 27 2

VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SOLNA 0.000 -22 8 7

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 -1 21 4

BRUNNSTROM Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -15 13 6

RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA 1.000 21 30 1

HÖGSTRÖM Hanna ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 15 5

KLAR Carin FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 9 25 3
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number RÖD_B

Referee: KANIKOWSKI Andrzej KFK KALMAR, SINIAK Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.000 -19 6 6

ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA 0.800 8 24 2

GÖTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -4 17 5

LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 17 25 1

EIERMANN Birgit FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 21 3

GILLJAM Patricia GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -6 15 4
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2015 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteraner Seniorer Uppsala

Ranking after all poule rounds (13 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 17 25 qualified

3 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 15 27 qualified

4 ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA 0.800 8 24 qualified

5 KLAR Carin FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 9 25 qualified

6 EIERMANN Birgit FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 21 qualified

7 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 -1 21 qualified

8 GILLJAM Patricia GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -6 15 qualified

9 HÖGSTRÖM Hanna ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 15 qualified

10 GÖTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -4 17 qualified

11 BRUNNSTROM Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -15 13 eliminated

12 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

13 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SOLNA 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
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2015 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteraner Seniorer Uppsala

Table of 16

1 RUNDQUIST Harriet
EGF SOLNA

16 ----------

RUNDQUIST Harriet

9 HÖGSTRÖM Hanna
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 GILLJAM Patricia
GFK GÖTEBORG

GILLJAM Patricia
15/4

5 KLAR Carin
FKC KARLSKRONA

12 ----------

KLAR Carin

13 ----------

4 ENGSTRÖM Julia
EGF SOLNA

ENGSTRÖM Julia

3 SCHREIBER Ester
GFK GÖTEBORG

14 ----------

SCHREIBER Ester

11 ----------

6 EIERMANN Birgit
FFF STOCKHOLM

EIERMANN Birgit

7 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodaho
MFFG MALMÖ

10 GÖTHBERG VON TROIL Gab
MF19 MALMÖ

GÖTHBERG VON TROIL
15/11

15 ----------

2 LÖFMARK Linn
FKC KARLSKRONA

LÖFMARK Linn

Table of 8

RUNDQUIST Harriet
15/11

KLAR Carin
15/7

SCHREIBER Ester
15/11

LÖFMARK Linn
15/5

Semi-finals

RUNDQUIST Harriet
15/10

SCHREIBER Ester
15/12

Final

SCHREIBER Ester
15/3
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2015 Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och veteraner Seniorer Uppsala

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

EJEMYR Christoffer SWE EGF SOLNA F 1 1 0 1

KANIKOWSKI Andrzej SWE KFK KALMAR F 1 1 2 1

LINDQVIST Joakim SWE FFF STOCKHOLM B 1 0 2 2

SINIAK Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM E 1 0 0 1


